2/10/26, 1:36 AM natchitoches.lavns.org/roster.aspx

Natchitoches Parish Sheriff's Office

Natchitoches Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster

Click " to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.

Filter: ShowAlA B CDE F GHI J KLMNOPQRSTUV WX
Name
I ALLEN, DEWAYNE ADRELL
L ARMSTRONG, RAHKEEM RASHARD
L BOWMAN, CHARLES BENJAMIN
I BRUMFIELD, STEVEN L
IL CONDET, BRYAN KEITH
I DEMPSEY, TYLER THAYNE
I EVANS, JIMMIE RAY
L JOHNS, BRANTLEY JAMES
L JOHNSON, DENNIS L
IL JOHNSON, JASON JERROD
I JONES, CHARLES
I MAULDWIN, JON MICHAEL
L MURPHY, VALLO MARTEZ
IL NOBLES, JACK DANIEL
L PENNOCK, TONY C
L PETITE, JESSIE
L POTTAIN, SAMMY DEVAL
L SIBLEY, TYREN CORLEON
L STEPHENS, JESSIE
IL WHITE, DOMEIQUE CONTRIAL
I YOUNG, QUINCY

natchitoches.lavns.org/roster.aspx

Y Z

DOB

07/05/1978

01/21/1993

10/29/1983

08/06/1982

07/01/1966

11/24/1992

04/10/1981

04/09/1999

07/24/1958

03/26/1975

04/11/1979

02/24/1991

11/13/1999

07/30/1975

08/30/1972

12/15/1998

02/15/1986

07/04/2005

11/24/1959

04/10/1990

11/29/1982

Race

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Sheriff Stuart Wright

# of offenders: 21
Last updated: 2/10/2026 2:30:45 AM Central Time

Arrest Date

05/31/2019

10/07/2024

07/28/2022

10/25/2024

02/17/2024

05/03/2024

05/02/2023

10/25/2023

09/24/2024

09/28/2023

11/04/2024

09/02/2024

07/14/2024

11
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