



Natchitoches Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster

Click to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.

Filter: [Show All](#) A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

of offenders: 21
Last updated: 2/10/2026 2:30:45 AM Central Time

Name	DOB	Race	Gender	Arrest Date
ALLEN, DEWAYNE ADRELL	07/05/1978	Black	Male	05/31/2019
ARMSTRONG, RAHKEEM RASHARD	01/21/1993	Black	Male	10/07/2024
BOWMAN, CHARLES BENJAMIN	10/29/1983	Black	Male	
BRUMFIELD, STEVEN L	08/06/1982	Black	Male	07/28/2022
CONDET, BRYAN KEITH	07/01/1966	Black	Male	10/25/2024
DEMPSEY, TYLER THAYNE	11/24/1992	White	Male	02/17/2024
EVANS, JIMMIE RAY	04/10/1981	Black	Male	05/03/2024
JOHNS, BRANTLEY JAMES	04/09/1999	White	Male	05/02/2023
JOHNSON, DENNIS L	07/24/1958	Black	Male	
JOHNSON, JASON JERROD	03/26/1975	Black	Male	
JONES, CHARLES	04/11/1979	Black	Male	
MAULDWIN, JON MICHAEL	02/24/1991	White	Male	
MURPHY, VALLO MARTEZ	11/13/1999	Black	Male	10/25/2023
NOBLES, JACK DANIEL	07/30/1975	White	Male	09/24/2024
PENNOCK, TONY C	08/30/1972	White	Male	
PETITE, JESSIE	12/15/1998	Black	Male	09/28/2023
POTTAIN, SAMMY DEVAL	02/15/1986	Black	Male	11/04/2024
SIBLEY, TYREN CORLEON	07/04/2005	Black	Male	09/02/2024
STEPHENS, JESSIE	11/24/1959	Black	Male	07/14/2024
WHITE, DOMEIQUE CONTRIAL	04/10/1990	Black	Male	
YOUNG, QUINCY	11/29/1982	Black	Male	